HENCOFLOOR SYSTEM PLATE
T
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
 UK
Why Hencofl oor?
Hencofl oor off ers a comprehensive range of high-quality products, spearheaded by the Henco multilayer pipe.
The installation of a long-lasting high-quality pipe is of the utmost importance for an underfl oor heating system. After all, it is
expensive to replace the piping system.

Hencofl oor system plate
This is an underfl oor heating system in which the pipe
is mounted in a pre-formed system plate. It concerns
a system which can be quickly installed and does not
require any special tools. It is important that the system
plate is laid on a level surface. A maximum of one
insulation layer is allowed under the system plate.
2
1
3 45
6
1  Edge insulation
2  Floor fi nish
3  Screed
ARTICLE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
UFH-ISOPRO11 system plate of 11 mm
UFH-ISOPRO30 system plate of 30 mm
UFH-PRO system plate
UFH-ISO20 fl at insulation board of 20 mm (PRO-112, PRO-302)
UFH-ISO30 fl at insulation board of 30 mm (PRO-113, PRO-303)
UFH-ISOBOARD edge insulation
UFH-DH40 joint protection sleeve
UFH-ADN10 additive for sand-cement screed
UFH-DP200 expansion joint
UFH-PRO-DIA diagonal holder for system plates
UFH-ISOPRO-AD11 door passage element of 11 mm in insulation material for
system plates
UFH-ISOPRO-AD30 door passage element of 30 mm in insulation material for
system plates
UFH-ISOPRO-ADA door passage element made of PS for system plate
UFH-PLUG80 assembly plug for fl at insulation board
UFH-FOIL-CLIP25 foil nail

Max. pressure  load (kPa) 5 (500 kg/m²) 75 (7500 kg/m²) 5 (500 kg/m²)
Hydrophobic according to DIN 18560 PS 0,6 mm PS 0,6 mm PS 1 mm
Packaging (pc.) 6 13 12
 System plate PRO
pre-formed system plates
 Tacker CLIP
system with tacker staples
 Mounting profi le U
system with mounting profi les
 MAZE steel mesh
system with steel meshes
 OMEGA dry system
system for floor element construction
 RENO12
system for low construction heights
 PRO-30    system plate of 30 mm
 PRO-302  system plate of 30 mm with flat
  insulation board of 2 cm
 PRO-303  system plate of 30 mm with flat
  insulation board of 3 cm
 PRO-11  system plate of 11 mm
 PRO-112  system plate of 11 mm with flat
  insulation board of 2 cm
 PRO-113 system plate  of 11 mm with flat
  insulation board of 3 cm
 PRO-budget   system plate
Hencofl oor systems
Warranty